## **Barberville Pioneer Settlement Item Donation Form**

Donor Name _	
Address	
City	State Zip
Phone	Email

I, the person named above, unconditionally give, donate, bestow and set over all rights, titles and copyrights held by me for the items listed here, to the Barberville Pioneer Settlement to be retained, exhibited, loaned, sold, or disposed of, at the discretion of the Barberville Pioneer Settlement.

I understand that this donation is being made free of any trust, obligation or condition of any character. The Pioneer Settlement has the right and authority to dispose of the object in any way deemed best for the organization including the auction, sale or trade of the item(s). There is no guarantee that any item will be displayed at any one time or that any item will remain on exhibit permanently.

I understand this donation is tax deductible to the full extent of the law and that the IRS codes place the responsibility for appraisal and value of donations with the donor. The Pioneer Settlement cannot provide appraisals or valuations. Any questions concerning tax deductible donations should be addressed to a licensed appraiser or attorney.

	Description
ltem 1	
Item 2	
Item 3	
ltem 4	
Item 5	
ltem 6	
Item 7	
Item 8	
ltem 9	
ltem 10	
O'an atuma	of Demon

	 Date	
Signature of Authorized Employee	Date	

Please note any known history of the item(s) Use back or additional sheets if needed.

## Please retain this as your receipt.

The Pioneer Settlement for the Creative Arts, DBA Barberville Pioneer Settlement, is licensed in the State of Florida as a 501(C)3 not for profit organization. Solicitation Number CH15101 TIN # 59-1783985